Data Sheet
MAST® Autosampling Solution
A Versatile & Modality-Agnostic Aseptic Autosampling Solution
for Reliable On-Line and Near Real-Time Sample Analysis
Current off-line sampling methods often present
challenges related to sample source contamination,
inadequate sample traceability and delivery, lengthy
experimental turnaround times, and inconsistent

Merck, the Vibrant M, Millipore, MAST, M Lab, ProCellics and BioContinuum are trademarks of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany or its affiliates.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Detailed information on trademarks is available via publicly accessible resources.
Ordering information
Product Description Catalog Number
Sample Pilot Shipping Kits
SP100 Sample Pilot, Long Nose, 10 mL  MSTSP110L
SP100 Sample Pilot, Short Nose, 10 mL  MSTSP110S
SP100 Sample Pilot, Long Nose, 55 mL MSTSP155L
SP100 Sample Pilot, Short Nose, 55 mL  MSTSP155S
SP200 Sample Pilot, 1 mL  MSTSP201
SP200 Sample Pilot, 5 mL  MSTSP205
Controller Shipping Kits
MAST® Core Package  MSTCORE1
MAST® Sample Navigator System  MSTSNAV1
MAST® Analytical Navigator Package  MSTANVG1
Integrations Shipping Kits
MAST® Gilson Liquid Handler MSTGLSN10
MAST® Gilson Sample Collector MSTGLSNSC1
MAST® Nova FLEX2 Integration MSTFLEX21
Gilson Accessories
MAST® Gilson Chilled Rack 12 mL Vial MSTCHLRK12
MAST® Gilson Chilled Rack 4 mL Vial MSTCHLRK04
MAST® Gilson Chilled Rack 15 mL Conical MSTCHLRK15
MAST® Gilson Chilled Rack 50 mL Conical, Capped MSTCHLRK50
MAST® Gilson Chilled Rack 50 mL Conical, Non-Capped MSTCHLRK50A
MAST® Gilson Chilled Rack Roche Micro Vial MSTCHLRKRV1
MAST® Gilson Chilled Rack 2 mL Vial MSTCHLRK02
MAST® Gilson Chilled Rack 15 mm × 75 mm Vial MSTCHLRK1575
MAST® Gilson Chilled Rack 2 mL Cryo Vial MSTCHLRK02A
Chiller Insulated Lines (set of 2) MSTGLSNFT1
Consumables
Sanitant Filter Assembly (10 Pack) MSTFA101A
Purge Gas Filter Assemblies (10 Pack) MSTFA101B
Sanitant Pre-Filter Assembly (12 Pack) MSTFA102A
SP Luer Permeate Tube Assembly (10 Pack) MSTLUERASEM1
SP Sterile Tube Weld Assembly, 0.125 (10 Pack) MSTUBEWLD125
SP Sterile Tube Weld Assembly, 0.125 – Sample Port (10 Pack) MSTSTW125
SP Sterile Tube Weld Assembly, 0.375 (10 Pack)  MSTSTW375
SP Sterile Tube Weld Assembly, 0.125 Long – Sample Port (10 Pack) MSTSTW125L
Accessories
Mini Navigator Assembly MSTMNAV1A
2X Multi Diverter MST2XDIV1A
SP200 Quick Mount Ringstand Assembly MSTQCKMNT1